OS-140
Instruction ManualEdition : 2.0
Date: (11/25)
OSCILLATING SPINDLE SANDER
Order Code: (W792)
2
NOTE:

improvements of the machine, changes may be made at any time without
notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1.	� Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture
on hand, these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the
machine
2.	� A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s
identified
3. 	�Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the inquiry form
attaching a copy of scanned parts list.
5.3 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
HAFCO WOODMASTER has a range of sanding sleeves available for this machine. To
arrange your order contact your local dealer with your order or purchase online at
Code Size Grit
A8110 1/2”x115 80
A8112 1/2”x115 120
A8114 3/4”x115 80
A8116 3/4”x115 120
A8118 1” x 115 80
A8120 1” x 115 120
A8122 1-1/2”x 115 80
A8124 1-1/2”x 115 120
A8130 2” x 140 80
A8132 2” x 140 120
Sanding sleeves are supplied
in a pack of 3
18
SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM A
19
SPARE PARTS LIST DIAGRAM A
Key
No.